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Attic Suite Grand Suite
Grand Suite 
with Terrace

Grand Suite 
with Jacuzzi

Two Bedroom 
Grand Suite

Area
68 sqm 

732 sqft
50 sqm

538 sqft
75 sqm

807 sqft
60 sqm

646 sqft
250 sqm

2,690 sqft

Maximum
occupancy

2 adults
+ 1 child

3 adults
(2 + 1 extra bed 
+ 1 extra cradle)

3 adults
(2 + 1 extra bed 
+ 1 extra cradle)

 3 adults 4 adults

Anantara Spa Circuit X X X X X

Private jacuzzi - - - X -

Kitchenette - - - - X

Two Bedroom Villa
One Bedroom

Pool Villa
Two Bedroom

Pool Villa
Villa Obama

Area
285 sqm

3,067 sqft
200 sqm

2,152 sqft
270 sqm

2,905 sqft
495 sqm

5,326 sqft

Maximum
occupancy

5 adults
(4 adults + 1 extra bed)

2 adults & 1 child
5 adults

(4 adults + 1 extra bed)
6 adults

(4 adults + 2 extra beds)

Anantara Spa Circuit X X X X

Private Jacuzzi X - - -

Private Pool - X X X

Kitchenette X X X X

THESE BENEFITS ARE VISIBLE WHEN BOOKING UNDER THE OFFERS & EXPERIENCES LABEL – ADDED INDULGENCES!

Suites

Villas

STAY IN A SUITE FOR 4 NIGHTS OR MORE AND ENJOY:
• Daily buffet breakfast for two
• A signature three-course dinner at La Veranda per person per stay (drinks excluded)
• A 50´ signature massage at Anantara spa per person per stay
• Complimentary soft drinks in the minibar
• Free cancellation policy according to the season

STAY IN A VILLA FOR 4 NIGHTS OR MORE AND ENJOY:
•  Daily buffet breakfast for two
• A signature three-course dinner at La Veranda per person per stay (drinks excluded)
• A 50´ signature massage at Anantara spa per person per stay
• Complimentary soft drinks in the minibar
• Complimentary round-trip transfer to Málaga airport
• Free cancellation policy according to the season


